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SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM 2024 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Subject to change without prior notice. Number of Confirmation Mass/es will depend on the number of 
children participating in the program. 
 

Date Event Details 

Wed 1 May Information Evening for 
Parents 

St Kevin’s Church: 7pm 

Thu 2 May Online enrolment from 12 noon https://www.stkevinseastwood.org.au/confirma
tion 

Sat 4 or 
Sun 5 May  

Presentation of Candidates St Kevin’s Church:  
Sat 5:30pm Vigil Mass (livestreamed) or  
Sun 9:30am Mass 

Wed 8 May 
Wed 15 May 
Wed 22 May 
Wed 29 May 

Preparation Lessons   St Kevin’s Church 6pm 
Parent/Carer must attend with candidate  

Fri 14 June Communal Rite of 
Reconciliation & Retreat   

St Kevin’s Church: 6pm – 8pm 

Wed 19 Jun Compulsory Mass Rehearsal  St Kevin’s Church 4pm or 5pm  

Fri 21 Jun  Confirmation Masses St Kevin’s Church: 5pm or 7pm 

 CONFIRMATION (Year 6) 
*Candidates must have received the sacraments of First Reconciliation & Holy Communion   

 

https://www.stkevinseastwood.org.au/confirmation
https://www.stkevinseastwood.org.au/confirmation

